Official Standings

Place

WOMEN

7
10
11
15
16
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
32
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
47
48
49
51
53
54
56
57
60
61
62
63
65
66

MEN

R O\ N AW N

13
14
17

Rirst

Lexie
Heather
Eliabeth

Laurel

Kimberly

Nsenga
Mercy
Gina
Misty
Karen
Amber
Heather
Jamie
Anna
Mellissa
Amy
Sharon
Virginia
Sherry
Karina
Brandy
Allison
Marina
Faith
Bev
Megan
Natasha
Morgan
Robin
Ashley
Candina
Maggie
Lindsey
Erin
Alicia
Brooke
Jordan
NR
NR
NR

Bennett
Kurt
Grant
Chris
Bill
Tyde
Colin
Tim
Ben
Danny
Robby
Britt

Last

Delain
Acker
Morrow
Lafferty
Schneider
Johannson
Mangum
Mangum
Cobb
Jinks
Hammonds
Ross
Wassum
Dixon
Kenney
Williams
Williams
Mangum
Byers
Jones
Peterson
Boswell
Lopez
Williams
Williams
Elliot
Turlet
Callahan
Thornhill
Dixon
Jones
Ginn
Dodson
McCoy
Tucker
Taylor
Taylor

Caitlin Swindle

Sara Freeman
Anne Norton

Browder
Duryea
Williams
King
Lopez
Lacher
Hendrickson
Franklin
Dixon
McCarty
Joplin
Davis

Miles for Midwives 5K

Time

23.49
25.15
25.47
27.50
27.56
31.11
31.32
31.34
31.36
31.36
34.04
34.04
34.04
34.42
37.15
37.38
37.45
37.53
38.59
39.37
41.59
41.59
43.45
44.34
45.22
48.08
48.35
48.35
51.00
52.22
53.36
54.29
54.39
54.51
58.18
103.53
103.53
104.18
105.03
105.03

18.55
21.20
21.24
21.26
22.41
23.26
24.20
24.25
25.53
27.18
27.42
29.21

Anniston, AL

Age

16
29
34
36
38
40
10
34
34
33
23
31
29
41
42
13
7
13
40
12
29
34
55
9
52
31
24
20
30
17
34
25
27
28
31
33
13
14
32

31
53
22
43
54
12
57
58
41
65
37
33

Gender
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Age Group

16 to 20
26 to 30
31to 35
36 to 40
36 to 40
36 to 40
10 and Under
31 to 35
31t0 35
31 to 35
21 to 25
31 to 35
26 to 30
41 to 45
41 to 45
11to 15
10 and Under
11to 15
36 to 40
11to 15
26 to 30
31 to 35
51to0 55
10 and Under
51to0 55
31 to 35
21 to 25
16 to 20
26 to 30
16 to 20
31to 35
21 to 25
26 to 30
26 to 30
31t0 35
31 to 35
11 to 15
11to 15
31t0 35
10 and Under

31 to 35
51to0 55
21 to 25
41 to 45
51to55
11 to 15
56 to 60
56 to 60
41 to 45
61 to 65
36 to 40
31to35

11/16/2013

Place in Age Place in Gender

lof3
1of6
lofl11
1of4
20f4
30f4
1of4
20f 11
3of 11
4of 11
lof3
Sof 11
20f 6
1of2
20f 2
Lof5S
20of4
20f5
4 of 4
3of 5
30of6
6of 11
1of2
30of4
2o0f 2
7of 11
20of 3
20f 3
40of 6
30f3
8of 11
30f3
5 of 6
6of 6
9of 11
10o0f 11
4of 5
5 of 5
110of 11
40of4

1of2
1of2
lof1
lof3
2 of 2
1of2
1of4
20of4
20of 3
1of4
1of3
20f 2

1 of 40
2 of 40
3 of 40
4 of 40
5 of 40
6 of 40
7 of 40
8 of 40
9 of 40
10 of 40
11 of 40
12 of 40
13 of 40
14 of 40
15 of 40
16 of 40
17 of 40
18 of 40
19 of 40
20 of 40
21 of 40
22 of 40
23 of 40
24 of 40
25 of 40
26 of 40
27 of 40
28 of 40
29 of 40
30 of 40
31 of 40
32 of 40
33 of 40
34 of 40
35 of 40
36 of 40
37 of 40
38 of 40
39 of 40
40 of 40

1 of 28
2 of 28
3 of 28
4 of 28
5 of 28
6 of 28
7 of 28
8 of 28
9 of 28
10 of 28
11 of 28
12 of 28



Official Standings

18
19
20
29
30
31
37
46
50
52
55
58
59
64
67
68

KIDS

Joel
John
Terry
Danny
Linda
Richard
Greg
Robert
Dr. John
Jeremiah
Jordan
Chris
Rob
NR
NR
NR

Joshua

Anna

Williams
Williams
Barger
Ellison
Barger
Bingel
Turley
Elliot
Thornhill
Jones
Brown
Brightbill
Tucker
Jeff Swindle
Brad Norton
Bryan Freeman

Johannson
Payne

Miles for Midwives 5K

Anniston, AL

29.27 11
29.27 56
29.28 65
34.18 71
34.27 64
34.30 60
38.20 44
48.08 36
51.04 30
52.22 7
54.29

57.15 62
58.05 37
104.18 48
105.06

105.06

Ist Place, 1st Boy, Kid Dash

Ist Girl, Kid Dash

B
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11 to 15
56 to 60
61 to 65
71to 75
61 to 65
56 to 60
41 to 45
36 to 40
26 to 30
10 and Under
10 and Under
61 to 65
36 to 40
46 to 50
10 and Under
10 and Under

2o0f 2
30f4
20f4
lof 1
3 of 4
40of4
30of 3
20of 3
lofl
1of4
20of4
40of4
30of 3
lof1
3 of 4
40of4

11/16/2013

13 of 28
14 of 28
15 of 28
16 of 28
17 of 28
18 of 28
19 of 28
20 of 28
21 of 28
22 of 28
23 of 28
24 of 28
25 of 28
26 of 28
27 of 28
28 of 28



