Official Standings

Miles for Midwives 5K

Anniston, AL

						L		
Place	First	Last	Time	Age	Gender	Age Group	Place in Age	Place in Gender
WOMEN								
7	Lexie	Delain	23.49	16	f	16 to 20	1 of 3	1 of 40
10	Heather	Acker	25.15	29	f	26 to 30	1 of 6	2 of 40
11	Eliabeth	Morrow	25.47	34	f	31 to 35	1 of 11	3 of 40
15	Laurel	Lafferty	27.50	36	f	36 to 40	1 of 4	4 of 40
16	Kimberly	Schneider	27.56	38	f	36 to 40	2 of 4	5 of 40
21	Nsenga	Johannson	31.11	40	f	36 to 40	2 of 4 3 of 4	6 of 40
21	Mercy	Mangum	31.32	10	f	10 and Under	1 of 4	7 of 40
22	Gina	Mangum	31.34	10 34	f	31 to 35	2 of 11	8 of 40
25 24		Cobb	31.34 31.36	34 34	f	31 to 35	2 of 11 3 of 11	9 of 40
24 25	Misty	Jinks			f		4 of 11	9 of 40 10 of 40
	Karen	•	31.36	33	f	31 to 35		
26	Amber	Hammonds	34.04	23	f	21 to 25	1 of 3	11 of 40
27	Heather	Ross	34.04	31		31 to 35	5 of 11	12 of 40
28	Jamie	Wassum	34.04	29	f	26 to 30	2 of 6	13 of 40
32	Anna	Dixon	34.42	41	f	41 to 45	1 of 2	14 of 40
33	Mellissa	Kenney	37.15	42	f	41 to 45	2 of 2	15 of 40
34	Amy	Williams	37.38	13	f	11 to 15	1 of 5	16 of 40
35	Sharon	Williams	37.45	7	f	10 and Under	2 of 4	17 of 40
36	Virginia	Mangum	37.53	13	f	11 to 15	2 of 5	18 of 40
38	Sherry	Byers	38.59	40	f	36 to 40	4 of 4	19 of 40
39	Karina	Jones	39.37	12	f	11 to 15	3 of 5	20 of 40
40	Brandy	Peterson	41.59	29	f	26 to 30	3 of 6	21 of 40
41	Allison	Boswell	41.59	34	f	31 to 35	6 of 11	22 of 40
42	Marina	Lopez	43.45	55	f	51 to 55	1 of 2	23 of 40
43	Faith	Williams	44.34	9	f	10 and Under	3 of 4	24 of 40
44	Bev	Williams	45.22	52	f	51 to 55	2 of 2	25 of 40
45	Megan	Elliot	48.08	31	f	31 to 35	7 of 11	26 of 40
47	Natasha	Turlet	48.35	24	f	21 to 25	2 of 3	27 of 40
48	Morgan	Callahan	48.35	20	f	16 to 20	2 of 3	28 of 40
49	Robin	Thornhill	51.00	30	f	26 to 30	4 of 6	29 of 40
51	Ashley	Dixon	52.22	17	f	16 to 20	3 of 3	30 of 40
53	Candina	Jones	53.36	34	f	31 to 35	8 of 11	31 of 40
54	Maggie	Ginn	54.29	25	f	21 to 25	3 of 3	32 of 40
56	Lindsey	Dodson	54.39	27	f	26 to 30	5 of 6	33 of 40
57	Erin	McCoy	54.51	28	f	26 to 30	6 of 6	34 of 40
60	Alicia	Tucker	58.18	31	f	31 to 35	9 of 11	35 of 40
61	Brooke	Taylor	103.53	33	f	31 to 35	10 of 11	36 of 40
62	Jordan	Taylor	103.53	13	f	11 to 15	4 of 5	37 of 40
63	NR	Caitlin Swindle	104.18	14	f	11 to 15	5 of 5	38 of 40
65	NR	Sara Freeman	105.03	32	f	31 to 35	11 of 11	39 of 40
66	NR	Anne Norton	105.03	5	f	10 and Under	4 of 4	40 of 40
MEN								
1	Bennett	Browder	18.55	31	m	31 to 35	1 of 2	1 of 28
2	Kurt	Duryea	21.20	53	m	51 to 55	1 of 2	2 of 28
3	Grant	Williams	21.24	22	m	21 to 25	1 of 1	3 of 28
4	Chris	King	21.26	43	m	41 to 45	1 of 3	4 of 28
5	Bill	Lopez	22.41	54	m	51 to 55	2 of 2	5 of 28
6	Tyde	Lacher	23.26	12	m	11 to 15	1 of 2	6 of 28
8	Colin	Hendrickson	24.20	57	m	56 to 60	1 of 4	7 of 28
9	Tim	Franklin	24.25	58	m	56 to 60	2 of 4	8 of 28
12	Ben	Dixon	25.53	41	m	41 to 45	2 of 3	9 of 28
13	Danny	McCarty	27.18	65	m	61 to 65	1 of 4	10 of 28
14	Robby	Joplin	27.42	37	m	36 to 40	1 of 3	11 of 28
17	Britt	Davis	29.21	33	m	31 to 35	2 of 2	12 of 28

Official Standings

Miles for Midwives 5K Anniston, AL

					,			
18	Joel	Williams	29.27	11	m	11 to 15	2 of 2	13 of 28
19	John	Williams	29.27	56	m	56 to 60	3 of 4	14 of 28
20	Terry	Barger	29.28	65	m	61 to 65	2 of 4	15 of 28
29	Danny	Ellison	34.18	71	m	71 to 75	1 of 1	16 of 28
30	Linda	Barger	34.27	64	m	61 to 65	3 of 4	17 of 28
31	Richard	Bingel	34.30	60	m	56 to 60	4 of 4	18 of 28
37	Greg	Turley	38.20	44	m	41 to 45	3 of 3	19 of 28
46	Robert	Elliot	48.08	36	m	36 to 40	2 of 3	20 of 28
50	Dr. John	Thornhill	51.04	30	m	26 to 30	1 of 1	21 of 28
52	Jeremiah	Jones	52.22	7	m	10 and Under	1 of 4	22 of 28
55	Jordan	Brown	54.29		m	10 and Under	2 of 4	23 of 28
58	Chris	Brightbill	57.15	62	m	61 to 65	4 of 4	24 of 28
59	Rob	Tucker	58.05	37	m	36 to 40	3 of 3	25 of 28
64	NR	Jeff Swindle	104.18	48	m	46 to 50	1 of 1	26 of 28
67	NR	Brad Norton	105.06		m	10 and Under	3 of 4	27 of 28
68	NR	Bryan Freeman	105.06		m	10 and Under	4 of 4	28 of 28

KIDS

Joshua Anna

Johannson Payne 1st Place, 1st Boy, Kid Dash 1st Girl, Kid Dash